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Salim Taky Sadig Al-Hassani

Director Information

Title Professor
Name

Postcode M16 0QQ
Date of birth July 1941

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

1001 INVENTIONS (TRADING)
LIMITED

FSTC LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
1001 INVENTIONS LIMITED
1001 INVENTIONS (UK) LIMITED

1001 INVENTIONS (TRADING)
LIMITED

THE HIGHMEAD FOUNDATION
LIMITED

TECHNOLOGY TRANSFUSION
LIMITED

NINE DRAGONS TRADING LIMITED
ATMOS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NORTHERN ENERGETICS COMPANY

LIMITED
GLOBALISE TRADING LIMITED

REVERSE ENGINEERING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Salim Taky Sadiq Al-Hassani

Number
06258514

03874929

Number

06634085
05886187
06258514
03355529
03162324
03118964
03044274
03008343

02940546
02744578

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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903920480

903920480
11 Warwick Road
Old Trafford
Manchester

British

App. Date
24/05/2007

10/11/1999

App. Date
12/02/2009
20/01/2008
24/05/2007
27/10/1997
31/05/1996
05/12/1995
19/04/1995
20/02/1995

01/12/1994
19/10/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/05/2012

02/10/2024

14/08/1998

29/01/1999
20/07/1998

20/07/1998

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



